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DRH300BPA

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Color

Power

Motor

Motor speed

Motor Power

Cool Shot function

Ionic Feature

Display

Max temperature

Temperature Range

Temperature level

Speed Level

Foldable

Noise Level

Concentrator

Diffuser

Hanging loop

Removable filter

Voltage

Plug

Cable lenght

Product height

Product width

Product depth

Gift box height

Gift box width

Gift box depth

Weight

Gross weight

Number of devices in CB

Carton size (L x W x H) mm

Gross weight CB

EAN

Black - Purple

2300W

AC

17200rpm

170W

Yes

Yes

No

85.6ºC

32ºC-85.6ºC

3

2

No

77,2 dB

6x70mm + 6x90mm

Yes

Yes

Yes

220V - 240V~

VDE

3m

273

92

168

280

95

235

0.68kg

0.84kg

6

485x295x305

6

8606034700149


